EiKC  LEp4wMR11/120/830-G5

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Voltage Type
Watts
Base Type
Bulb Type
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
Lumens
CCT
CRI
Beam Angle
Rated Life
Equivalent

Ambient Operating
Temp Range

California Title 20

Description

Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

12

AC/DC

4

GuU4

MR11

1.61/40.90
1.38/35.00

160

3000

>80

120°

35,000

50 Watt Incandescent
-20° C (-4° F) to 40° C (104° F)

Non-Compliant

LED GEN5 MR11 GU4, 120 deg beam, 4W - 160Im, Non-

Dimmable, 3000K, 80+CRI, 12VAC/DC
08894
39101628
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