



# LED4WMR11/120/830-G5



<b>Description</b>	LED GEN5 MR11 GU4, 120 deg beam, 4W - 160lm, Non-Dimmable, 3000K, 80+CRI, 12VAC/DC
<b>Ordering Code</b>	08894
<b>UNSPSC Code</b>	39101628

## Specifications

<b>Voltage Rating</b>	12
<b>Voltage Type</b>	AC/DC
<b>Watts</b>	4
<b>Base Type</b>	GU4
<b>Bulb Type</b>	MR11
<b>MOL in/mm</b>	1.61/40.90
<b>MOD in/mm</b>	1.38/35.00
<b>Lumens</b>	160
<b>CCT</b>	3000
<b>CRI</b>	>80
<b>Beam Angle</b>	120°
<b>Rated Life</b>	35,000
<b>Equivalent</b>	50 Watt Incandescent
<b>Ambient Operating Temp Range</b>	-20° C (-4° F) to 40° C (104° F)
<b>California Title 20</b>	Non-Compliant